Compare Responses

Event #: 10799

Status: Pending award

Event Name: NEW HAMPSTEAD
REFORESTATION

Number Of Lines: 4

Performance Evaluation Score

Marsh Forestry and Appraisal
Jerry Marsh
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

True blue construction lic
salman nawaz
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 68,558.00000 419,800.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 2:0pen:DRUM CHOPPING Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 AC 100.0000 100.0000
Unit price 110.0000 1,000.0000
Extended price 11,000.00 100,000.00
AOC

Total bid 11,000.00 100,000.00
Net unit price 110.00000 1,000.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail AC

Vendor Item DRUM CHOPPING

Vendor Item Description

Drum Chopping
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 3:0pen:SEEDLINGS LOBLOLLY PINE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 86100.0000 EA 86,100.0000 86,100.0000
Unit price 0.1800 1.0000
Extended price 15,498.00 86,100.00
AOC

Total bid 15,498.00 86,100.00
Net unit price 0.18000 1.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item SEEDLINGS LOBLOLLY PINE

Vendor Item Description Seedlings Loblolly Pine

Line 4:0pen:SEEDLING- LONGLEAF PINE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 73800.0000 EA 73,800.0000 73,800.0000
Unit price 0.2000 1.0000
Extended price 14,760.00 73,800.00
AOC

Total bid 14,760.00 73,800.00
Net unit price 0.20000 1.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

EA
SEEDLING- LONGLEAF
Seedling-Longleaf

Line 5:0pen:PLANTING Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 260.0000 AC

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
260.0000
105.0000
27,300.00

27,300.00
105.00000
0.00

AC
PLANTING
Planting

0.0000
260.0000
615.0000

159,900.00

159,900.00
615.00000
0.00
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