

# Compare Responses

Event #: 10799

Event Name: NEW HAMPSTEAD  
REFORESTATION

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending award

	Marsh Forestry and Appraisal Jerry Marsh	True blue construction llc salman nawaz
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	68,558.00000	419,800.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
Line 2:Open:DRUM CHOPPING Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 AC	100.0000	100.0000
Unit price	110.0000	1,000.0000
Extended price	11,000.00	100,000.00
AOC		
Total bid	11,000.00	100,000.00
Net unit price	110.00000	1,000.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	AC	
Vendor Item	DRUM CHOPPING	
Vendor Item Description	Drum Chopping	

<b>Line 3:Open:SEEDLINGS LOBLOLLY PINE Output: Contract</b>		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 86100.0000 EA	86,100.0000	86,100.0000
Unit price	0.1800	1.0000
Extended price	15,498.00	86,100.00
AOC		
Total bid	15,498.00	86,100.00
Net unit price	0.18000	1.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	EA	
Vendor Item	SEEDLINGS LOBLOLLY PINE	
Vendor Item Description	Seedlings Loblolly Pine	
<b>Line 4:Open:SEEDLING- LONGLEAF PINE Output: Contract</b>		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 73800.0000 EA	73,800.0000	73,800.0000
Unit price	0.2000	1.0000
Extended price	14,760.00	73,800.00
AOC		
Total bid	14,760.00	73,800.00
Net unit price	0.20000	1.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		

UOM Detail	EA	
Vendor Item	SEEDLING- LONGLEAF	
Vendor Item Description	Seedling-Longleaf	
Line 5:Open:PLANTING Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 260.0000 AC	260.0000	260.0000
Unit price	105.0000	615.0000
Extended price	27,300.00	159,900.00
AOC		
Total bid	27,300.00	159,900.00
Net unit price	105.00000	615.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	AC	
Vendor Item	PLANTING	
Vendor Item Description	Planting	